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2022-2023 ESP School Year Calendar 
 

MAY 2022 
Monday, May 30 No School – Memorial Day ESP CLOSED 

Tuesday, May 31 First Day of Summer ESP ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 
First Child: $100/wk ($105/wk PreK) 

Add. Child: $70/wk ($75/wk PreK) 

 

JUNE 2022 
Wednesday, June 1 – 

Friday, July 1 
Summer ESP ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

First Child: $100/wk ($105/wk PreK) 

Add. Child: $70/wk ($75/wk PreK) 

 

JULY 2022 

Monday, July 4 Independence Day ESP CLOSED 

Tuesday, July 5 –  

Friday, July 29 
Summer ESP ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

First Child: $100/wk ($105/wk PreK) 

Add. Child: $70/wk ($75/wk PreK) 

 

AUGUST 2022 

Monday, August 1 

First Day of 2022-2023 ESP School Year 

Program 

 

* First Day Integrated PreK students can 

attend ESP 

 

* Must be registered for the “2022-23 ESP 

School Year Program” to attend 

ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

First Child: $100/wk ($105/wk PreK) 

Add. Child: $70/wk ($75/wk PreK) 

Tuesday, August 2 No School – District In-service Day ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 3 No School – School-based Work Day ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Thursday, August 4 No School – In-service Day ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Friday, August 5 First Half Day of School Grades 1 – 6 
ESP Open for Before Care 

and Dismissal – 6 p.m. 
No additional fee 

Friday, August 5 
No School for Integrated PreK and 

Kindergarten 

ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

for Integrated PreK and 

Kindergarten 

No additional fee 

Monday, August 8 New ESP School Year Weekly Tuition Rates Begin 

Monday, August 8 – 

Thursday, August 11 
Kindergarten Phase-In No ESP Care for Incoming Kindergarteners During Phase-In 

Friday, August 12 
First Full Day of School for 

Kindergarteners 

ESP Open for Before Care 

and After Care 
$11/child 

Monday, August 22 First Day Voluntary PreK students can attend ESP 

 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

Monday, September 5 No School – Labor Day ESP CLOSED 

Friday, September 23 No School – In-service Day ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Before Care Only: Extra $20/child 

After Care Only: Extra $15/child 

Before & After Care: Extra $10/child 

 

OCTOBER 2022 

Monday, October 3 – 

Friday, October 7 

No School – Fall Break 

 

* Separate registration required to 

attend ESP during Fall Break 

ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 
First Child: $20/day ($21/day PreK) 

Add. Child: $14/day ($15/day PreK) 

Monday, October 31 No School – In-service Day ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Before Care Only: Extra $20/child 

After Care Only: Extra $15/child 

Before & After Care: Extra $10/child 
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NOVEMBER 2022 

Tuesday, November 8 
No School – Parent/Teacher 

Conferences 
ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Before Care Only: Extra $20/child 

After Care Only: Extra $15/child 

Before & After Care: Extra $10/child 

Monday, November 21 – 

Tuesday, November 22 

No School – Thanksgiving Break 

 

* Separate registration required to 

attend ESP during Thanksgiving Break 

ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 
First Child: $20/day ($21/day PreK) 

Add. Child: $14/day ($15/day PreK) 

Wednesday, November 23 

– Friday, November 25 
No School – Thanksgiving Break ESP CLOSED 

 

DECEMBER 2022 

Monday, December 19 – 

Thursday, December 22 

No School – Winter Break 

 

* Separate registration required to 

attend ESP during Winter Break 

ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 
First Child: $20/day ($21/day PreK) 

Add. Child: $14/day ($15/day PreK) 

Friday, December 23 – 

Friday, December 30 
No School – Winter Break ESP CLOSED 

 

JANUARY 2023 
Monday, January 2 No School – Winter Break ESP CLOSED 

Tuesday, January 3 No School – In-service Day ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Before Care Only: Extra $20/child 

After Care Only: Extra $15/child 

Before & After Care: Extra $10/child 

Monday, January 16 No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ESP CLOSED 

 

FEBRUARY 2023 

Friday, February 17 Half Day of School 
ESP Open for Before 

Care & Dismissal – 6 p.m. 

Before Care Only: Extra $20/child 

No additional fee for After Care 

Only or Before & After Care 

Monday, February 20 No School – Presidents’ Day ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Before Care Only: Extra $20/child 

After Care Only: Extra $15/child 

Before & After Care: Extra $10/child 
 

MARCH 2023 

Friday, March 10 No School – In-service Day ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Before Care Only: Extra $20/child 

After Care Only: Extra $15/child 

Before & After Care: Extra $10/child 

Monday, March 27 – 

Friday, March 31 

No School – Spring Break 

 

* Separate registration required to attend 

ESP during Spring Break 

ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 
First Child: $20/day ($21/day PreK) 

Add. Child: $14/day ($15/day PreK) 

 

APRIL 2023 

Friday, April 7 No School – Good Friday ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Before Care Only: Extra $20/child 

After Care Only: Extra $15/child 

Before & After Care: Extra $10/child 
 

MAY 2023 

Monday, May 29 No School – Memorial Day ESP CLOSED 

Tuesday, May 30 

First Day of Summer ESP 

 

* Must be registered for summer program 

to attend 

ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 
First Child: $100/wk ($105/wk PreK) 

Add. Child: $70/wk ($75/wk PreK) 

Wednesday, May 31 Summer ESP ESP Open 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

 


